Inspections of Tobacco:
Tobacco Warehouses:

Repairs . .........cciiununnennnns
Ground Rent ....................

Miscellaneous:
Seed Inspection ..................
Agricultural Fair Association........
Farmers Institutes ................
Maryland State Horticultural Society
Peninsula Horticultural Society......

Bureau of Immigration. (Immigration

Fund) ...... ... e

Southern Settlement and Development
Organization: ....................

State Weather Service. .. .............

Total Promotion of Agriculture. .

576 00

. 448 11
3,000 00 1,600 00
5,000 00 5000 00
6,000 00 3000 00
3,000 00 2,600 00

1,000 00

15,000 00 14,826 00
10,000 00 10,000 00
2,000 00 2,000 00

$107,047 44) $87,622 44 $4,772 86

120-1v14
386-1914

424-1914
746-1906
6567-1904 -
741-1914
860-1906.

200-1912 &
386-1914
221-1912
329-1892
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